

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q84694	
Product Name	Peaky Blinders Decanter & Fudge	
Brand Contact Address	Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70	
Weight	220g Whisky Flavour Fudge (alcohol free)	
Country of Origin	Produced in the UK.	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.	
Ingredients	<u>Whisky Flavour Fudge 220g (Alcohol Free)</u> Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (Skimmed Milk , Sugar, Lactose (Milk)), Palm Oil, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Whey Powder (Milk), Cornflour, Dextrose, Butter (Milk), Salt, Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	Allergy Advice: Fudge contains milk (see ingredients in bold).	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1856kJ	
Energy (kcal)	440kcal	
Fat (g)	12g	
Of which saturates (g)	5.5g	
Carbohydrates (g)	81g	
of which sugars (g)	52g	
Fibre (g)	0g	
Protein (g)	1.7g	
Salt (g)	0.5g	

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Yes
	Vegans	No
Contains	Alcohol	None
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		